
PSGP2015 CAMERAS (Re-Bid)
Contract Number 070862R Project Number: 101067.01
Bid Results

July 2, 2018 @ 2:00 PM PST

Bid 
Item

Bid Description UOM

1
Mobilization and 
Demobilization 

LS

2
East Blair #1 - Wireless 
Antenna Installation

LS

3
Scales - Camera and 
Wireless Antenna 
Installation

LS

4
Log Yard - Camera and 
Wireless Antenna 
Installation

LS

5
Circling Waters - Camera 
and Wireless Antenna 
Installation

LS

6

Port of Tacoma Rd & 
Lincoln Ave. Camera, 
Power and Overhead Fiber 
Installation

LS

7
Auto Warehousing #1 - 
Camera Installation

LS

8
Port of Tacoma Rail Yard - 
Camera Installation

LS

9
Administration Building - 
Camera Installation

LS

10
Olympic Container 
Terminal - Camera 
Installation

LS

11
Olympic Contrainer Admin 
Building - Camera 
Installation

LS

12
NIM Yard - Camera 
Installation

LS

13
Blair Terminal - Camera 
Installation

LS

14
Pierce County Terminal - 
Camera Installation

LS

15
Auto Warehousing #2 - 
Camera Installation

LS

16
Unforeseen Conditions 
Allowance

LS

Amount

$49,188.52

$16,909.94

$18,458.88

$15,726.18

$17,746.88

$20,457.18

$23,743.88

$27,201.38

$17,801.18

$16,751.13

$26,156.18

Amount

$20,918.03

$19,493.88

$24,252.53

$63,303.23

$23,955.53

Amount

SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED n/a n/a

$16,427.38

$34,180.29

$50,000.00

$13,456.88 $15,730.08

$13,317.08

$20,153.28

$13,745.53

$29,341.68

APPARENT RANKING: 1 2

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

BID SECURITY INCLUDED

BASE BID SUBTOTAL

$13,956.13

$14,415.88

$17,725.63

NR NR

$50,000.00

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

$359,695.85 $415,902.00 $0.00 $0.00

ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED Yes Yes

Bid Opening Date:

Name of Bidder: Government Contracting 
Services

AC\DC Electric of 
Idaho Inc.

G4S Secure Integration
Total Lawn Care dba Total 

Property Services

Amount

$25,657.97

$14,171.13

$31,254.38


	LUMP SUM

